
CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE VIII-SEMESTER (IT-1), 2021-2022 

  Room No. :  Online       w. e. f. : 24-01-2022 

Period 1 2 3  
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Time 
9.10 to  
10.10 

10.20 to 
11.20 

11.30 to 
12.30 

1.10 to 
2.10 

2.20 to 
 3.20 

3.20 to 
4.20 

MON IPR Project Part - 2 Project Part - 2 TWS/ENTP Project Part - 2 

TUE 
IPR  Project Part - 2 

TWS/ENTP Tech. Seminars 

WED 
TWS/ENTP Project Part - 2 

Project Part - 2 IPR 

THU       

FRI       

SAT 
Mentoring 

Session 
  

 
   

 
 
 THEORY 

Subject 
Code 

Abbrev
. 

Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

18ME O07 IPR Intellectual Property Rights Mrs. V. Sandhya 9701540189 

18ME O04 ENTP Entrepreneurship Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy 9885468253 
18EG O01 TWS Technical Writing Skills Dr.N.Madhu 9849612827 

 

       PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev

. 
Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

18IT C35 TS Technical Seminar 
Ms K.Sugamya 
Ms A.Sirisha 
Dr M.Trupthi 

18IT C36 PP-2 Project Part - 2 Ms K.Sugamya 

  Mentoring Session 
Ms.K.Sugamya(B1), Dr.K.Radhika(B2), 
Dr.A.Rajinikanth(B3) 

 
Lab Batches  
Batch1: 1601-18-737-001 to 022 
Batch2: 1601-18-737-023 to 044 
Batch3: 1601-18-737-045 to remaining 
Class Coordinator: Smt.K.Sugamya 
Time Table In charges: Dr.B.VeeraJyothi, Mr.S.Rakesh & T.Satya Kiranmai     
 

          Head of the Department 
  



 
CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
BE VIII-SEMESTER (IT-2), 2021-2022 

  Room No. :  Online       w. e. f. : 24-01-2022 

Period 1 2 3  
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Time 
9.10 to  
10.10 

10.20 to 
11.20 

11.30 to 
12.30 

1.10 to 
2.10 

2.20 to 
 3.20 

3.20 to 
4.20 

MON IPR 
Project Part - 2 

Project Part - 2 TWS/ENTP Project Part - 2 

TUE Project Part - 2 TWS/ENTP IPR Project Part - 2 

WED 
TWS/ENTP Project Part - 2 

Tech. Seminars IPR 

THU       

FRI       

SAT 
Mentoring 

Session 
  

 
   

● SFI:- Student Faculty Interaction 
 
 THEORY 

Subject 
Code 

Abbrev
. 

Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

18ME O07 IPR Intellectual Property Rights Mrs. K.N.V.S.Sreedevi 9133683614 

18ME O04 ENTP Entrepreneurship Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy 9885468253 
18EG O01 TWS Technical Writing Skills Dr.N.Madhu 9849612827 

 

       PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev

. 
Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

18IT C35 TS Technical Seminar 
Ms E.Rama Lakshmi 
Ms K.Swathi 
Dr B.Veera Jyothi 

18IT C36 PP-2 Project Part - 2 Ms E.Rama Lakshmi 

  Mentoring Session 
Ms.E.RamaLakshmi(B1), Mr.K.Rajesh Kannan(B2), 
Mr.P.Vasantha Sena(B3) 

 
Lab Batches  
Batch1: 1601-18-737-061 to 082 
Batch2: 1601-18-737-083 to 104 
Batch3: 1601-18-737-105 to remaining 
 
Class Coordinator: Smt.E.Rama Lakshmi 
Time Table In charges: Dr.B.VeeraJyothi, Mr.S.Rakesh & T.Satya Kiranmai     
 

           
Head of the Department 

 
 

 
 
 


